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Name Start Finish Duration % Complete

INTERNAL Sat 2/3/18 Fri 11/2/18 195 days 49%

COMMUNITY Tue 11/21/17 Tue 2/28/23 1376 days 31%

REGIONAL Tue 11/21/17 Tue 12/31/19 551 days 38%

SUMMARY
Status and timing of major project steps.

Name Finish

Learning and Opportunities Discussion with Kathie 
Novak

Tue 3/27/18

Council Protocols and Standards of Conduct 
Discussion with Kathie Novak

Tue 4/24/18

Tri-Cities Meeting (Englewood Hosting, Date TBD) Wed 8/1/18

Participate in Sante Fe PEL Mon 7/1/19

Non-Profit Grant Funding Thu 1/31/19

Meet, Greet, & Eat - Ketring Park Tue 5/22/18

Meet, Greet, & Eat - TrailMark Park Tue 6/26/18

Meet, Greet, & Eat - Harlow Pool & Park Tue 7/24/18

Meet, Greet, & Eat - Writer's Vista Park Tue 8/21/18

Participate in all Three County Forums in 2018 Mon 12/31/18

MILESTONES

TUE 11/21/17 TUE 2/28/23

Strategic Imperative 3: Collaborative Relationships
-

% COMPLETE
Status for all top-level tasks. 
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